
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE INFORMATION
History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$13,890 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on
information
supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/28/24 at 5:18:43
PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report
as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8
 Service history records

2
 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

44,337
 Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD ESCAPE SE
VIN:
1FMCU0G96HUE65193

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

:

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/mn3Y0JSxPKv0H_xolSyJ10rpEWLcjKxacde7SUDrkyVJuztrzPKOFUWL9tJU2VQQD_9KAkuXss7b9hAvl270qFkFUJMigTeiFZI5RiP-pO43yjzwH5zkLcpHeIkBfNTL3EngpIwXknxAmnDZxCgHTwkej8IR7rRJgBXXEEMTboVvTIlk6RMX1W4Y94XPfrszpLETHuU0jHlC4kiFT9n2AnUK5EGrZLgCWrvFrUHg1ZfF6REsW9MRo2wgOv5vjacN5p9oSm8gKY6EzJlPjUmMWt6IArKxmBZIb4UvM_TA46xqwlvVupxLj3rws9fryw8Q2rl0l-KdNxl5dR-M5six-Wa4okUbjjNQ_Tw-jK4MOU5HIwPYFUA9fkvpUhsy5mYy65gQAulEpvzof2DO3erW_Bb1.cfx


Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at
Ford Motor Company
.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty
estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED
-
None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV
and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo. 2 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 11,502/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 38,729 44,337

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage!
This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,502
mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/11/2017 4 Palm Coast Ford
Palm Coast, FL
386-447-3380
palmcoastford.com

4.6 / 5.0
751 Verified Reviews

9,199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

08/12/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/17/2017 127 Kelly Ford Inc
Melbourne, FL
321-254-4283
kellyfordsales.com

4.6 / 5.0
1,121 Verified Reviews

4,238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/30/2017 128 Kelly Ford Inc
Melbourne, FL
321-254-4283
kellyfordsales.com

4.6 / 5.0
1,121 Verified Reviews

4,238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/12/2018 159 Kelly Ford Inc
Melbourne, FL
321-254-4283
kellyfordsales.com

4.6 / 5.0
1,121 Verified Reviews

4,238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Cjkr2dRouuCfXZjn7l6Qs39zgb8Q9GJt_ztRtrDJOwcj5ThLSnvc8VOMHynMQeNGZ1KLiWtrRYnVoiNCokDYOZNr_8Hc0GOf_ei2yz7rAc8zLQUDbENVX_PyX8AsdWOL2HbbUhbO2uK3kaTidIKAYdm1J-_bx4AxXRSV0jzDJ0l6FI4SNaoRAGGab-8Ts75eXxh70r1c87Hc7riSlgbGn229ONNbxAxIcQ-uUBDufP7TZXZjJ2X4knI6xCVKA2sgJUwnMZqB1IWS3W90dihn7YT97OTXGS2apK_a-yZVTlVi50fxcRoWa4SO8g7XMZXGT95PTsVb6_Jv93YoZrj5KzR-J9T08JCWqRdSfX_uM7OdPq8HU7bL1Kgr8QggGJCfbbB9qoLGFwnRUuzkDsv5eLk5ZcU9plU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/M99N1XQknsMDbIHQ6u7sdiMrnI8BIhlbkxzKPduSG7ZFEs0yqNVoqfpZqzKAdok8G2nySvSkLkFjJXu5mPbvb2rgNeWZSovssvxq2ytNi9Tn2KQ0Zl1kaI4RWpK9m7fZhQIcCzMdpxKt_tCCI6zVFJbwj4aumG8COfhFSeJ_S074gVOdxnU8vJsk5GBCzLl19dQBN6njuI8Z-ytN_fo6bwjGTnGKmCplSK1Z-XRZ6iUZokQMHX0zN_VVP5GWp9dsByjU2HgfgSRSKB0N1OqhomPa1q962N_L33rGv4ApYBRDUTCeC-2R9-KyVvbBQl4vPbHLfvMNS4uTfZ40tHfNWs-YpdBccT39a0x16jh070gpibnFdpM7FTl2lGpLs0g-puUhCrWPvcBN31FMk_58QsEeqqtDpk4.cfx


01/12/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Patrick AFB, FL
Title #0129764981

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/17/2018 160 Kelly Ford Inc
Melbourne, FL
321-254-4283
kellyfordsales.com

4.6 / 5.0
1,121 Verified Reviews

4,238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Paint protection applied
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/11/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Melbourne, FL
Title #0129764981

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/28/2019 25,389 Kelly Ford Inc
Melbourne, FL
321-254-4283
kellyfordsales.com

4.6 / 5.0
1,121 Verified Reviews

4,238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/11/2019 25,851 Kelly Ford Inc
Melbourne, FL
321-254-4283
kellyfordsales.com

4.6 / 5.0
1,121 Verified Reviews

4,238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/11/2020 33,600 Kelly Ford Inc
Melbourne, FL
321-254-4283
kellyfordsales.com

4.6 / 5.0
1,121 Verified Reviews

4,238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/09/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Melbourne, FL
Title #0129764981

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/08/2021 38 721 Fl id Od t di t d

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



05/08/2021 38,721 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH

Odometer reading reported

05/18/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #0129764981

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/24/2021 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

05/25/2021 38,729 Off Lease Only - Orlando
Orlando, FL

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased:
2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/25/2021 38,735 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0129764981

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

08/15/2021 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Estero, FL
239-949-0777
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Tire repaired
Tire pressure monitoring system checked

10/03/2021 44,337 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Bonita Springs, FL
239-947-1214
thetirechoice.com

4.9 / 5.0
62 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted

02/21/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0129764981

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/17/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
B i S i FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
V hi l l d R d

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-



Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0129764981

Vehicle color noted as Red

02/19/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0129764981

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfax.com
.
 Dealers or Subscribers,
please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com
.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance
and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or
concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, prietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the title
takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and
bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
漏 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

3/28/24 5:18:43 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD ESCAPE vehicle
(VIN: 1FMCU0G96HUE65193), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/28/24 at
6:18 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



